
RISULTATI “NUOTA ROMA RAGAZZI 2015” 

II TAPPA Domenica 19 Aprile 2015 

“CASSIANTICA SportingFitness” 

1° Turno 

 

50 Rana Femmine 

 BECHINI Chiara  2004  UISPROMA W.I.P.  55”08 

 D’AVINO Giulietta  2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  51”47 

 MASTROPIETRO Chiara 2002  UISPROMA W.I.P.         1’03”36 

 MATERA Benedetta  2002  SWIM&FIT          1’01”37 

 MORANI Ludovica  2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  47”00 

 MORDENTE Irene  2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  49”66 

 SCOLARO Francesca 2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  54”66 

 SEGATORI M. Cristina 2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  55”98 

 PUCCI Giulia   2006  UISPROMA W.I.P.         1’05”05 

 VOLPINI Giulia  2004  SWIM&FIT     non partito 

 

 

50 Rana Maschi 

 GRANITTO Paolo  2004  UISPROMA W.I.P.  51”94 

 LUCCI Nikita Roberto 2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  49”82 

 MASDEA Simone  2006  UISPROMA W.I.P.  55”28 

 MORARI Dimitri  2003  UISPROMA W.I.P.  41”15 

 PANZUTO Matteo  2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  51”00 

 PUCCI Simone  2004  UISPROMA W.I.P.  55”95 

 SANTINI Daniele  2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  45”78 

 TRONCOSO Inti  2004  SWIM&FIT          1’05”67 

 UBERTI Matteo  2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  55”33 

 XHAKOLLARI Matteo 2004  DUE PONTI S.C.         1’01”22 

 OLIVARI Filippo  2003  DUE PONTI S.C.    non partito 

 CONTI Simone  2004  SWIM&FIT     non partito 

 



50 Stile Libero Femmine 

 BECHINI Chiara  2004  UISPROMA W.I.P.  42”66 

 D’AVINO Giulietta  2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  39”53 

 MASTROPIETRO Chiara 2002  UISPROMA W.I.P.  45”85 

 MATERA Benedetta  2002  SWIM&FIT   40”91 

 MORANI Ludovica  2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  38”02 

 MORDENTE Irene  2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  38”88 

 SCOLARO Francesca 2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  43”65 

 SEGATORI M. Cristina 2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  40”07 

 PEGGION Roberta  2004  UISPROMA W.I.P.  51”63 

 PUCCI Giulia   2006  UISPROMA W.I.P.  50”87 

 VOLPINI Giulia  2004  SWIM&FIT     non partito 

 

 

50 Stile Libero Maschi 

 GRANITTO Paolo  2004  UISPROMA W.I.P.  44”50 

 LUCCI Nikita Roberto 2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  39”95 

 MASDEA Simone  2006  UISPROMA W.I.P.  41”02 

 MORARI Dimitri  2003  UISPROMA W.I.P.  32”94 

 PANZUTO Matteo  2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  39”72 

 PUCCI Simone  2004  UISPROMA W.I.P.  39”06 

 SANTINI Daniele  2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  32”76 

 TRONCOSO Inti  2004  SWIM&FIT   52”50 

 UBERTI Matteo  2005  UISPROMA W.I.P.  38”66 

 VOLPINI Gabriele  2002  SWIM&FIT   39”94 

 XHAKOLLARI Matteo 2004  DUE PONTI S.C.  49”46 

 CONTI Simone  2004  SWIM&FIT     non partito 

 OLIVARI Filippo  2003  DUE PONTI S.C.    non partito 

 

 

     

 

    


